389www.ventur.eu
AFK axial duct fan
WWW DTR CE
APPLICATION
The AFK fans are designed for delivering large volumes of air. They can be used
in both industrial and commercial facilities, such as:
∙∙ parts of ventilation and cooling systems at various workplaces,
∙∙ spot cooling of engines, compressors, electrical equipment, etc,

1
3
4
5
6
7
2 m/s
3 m/s
4 m/s
8
9
1 2 3
2
DIMENSIONS [mm]
Type A B C ØD E F
AFK-315 428 441 549 315 487 320
AFK-355 468 489 589 355 518 340
AFK-400 514 535 635 400 544 370
AFK-450 564 582 685 450 568 406
AFK-500 614 629 735 500 591 406
AFK-560 674 677 795 560 611 406
AIR THROW CURVES [m]
AFK-315 RU
AFK-450 RU
AFK-355 RU